NATIONAL Assessment Centre	S'ervices.	[wel 1 Jar/05] .]	WA 42000	9515	
Date In: 30 01 2020 18:21	Jeb description	201A	Date &Timo Con	npleted .	Done by
11cr No X 1/9/10/16/2000 1221 N	SAS c-filling				
Veh No CMP, 1820	E-mall(b)dia	Nur A(C2)us)			·
0.01 24 4/2020 08:20	i-Motor Cial	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF			5. E
Part of the state		(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP (ber)		
OD (TP) Reporting Only			11 4015)		——— (
	I-Photo Uplo				· ···
TP insurer:	Assessment/St				
Proturned Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksn		-
TP Particulars Veh No: W	(O-00)	nia/	Tol:	Faxt	
Owner / Driver; (1.3618	/ INC(Tel:).	-
Policy No: () Perio	ult /		Cover Type: (
Confirmed by t (, u. (Dates .	Timer		
	te-Ber Status (%; P: 21-79%.	P- 80-100	<i>(</i> 1
	arranty: YES ()/NO() 1.21-7376.	1,00-100	2
Buccss: (\$) Londing: \$1,000					
Control tellimites 250 con 2007 for the control of	YARAMA SERIO	THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE		3.151.00	4 9
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Inform	ation strictly Co		Constitution and Alexander		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	Committee in the last of the l		· · · · ,		• 2
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	VES()/	NO();To	wing Co: (*	.)
according a way to spin to the scale of the				DE LEGICALIO	FANDONDDY
	irtesy Car ()	WATER AND ACTOR OF THE	-	LIA-A-quarterine
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(.))		•	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	00] () ;			
Injury:		IRIO a			
	SECTION OF THE SECTIO		unimammensesent.	aramana.	Mind in the state of the
TO THE STORY OF STERRAL SOLVENS OF THE PARTY STREET, STATE OF THE PARTY STREET, STATE OF THE PARTY STREET, STR	All Marketin		BYKENNEGSON	HER KONTON	Baran — —
			•	2000-02	
			1//		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Autoria de la Constitución de la		NUMBER COM	Control Name (1)
NA 2000 (14	- 30	involed it	arnyn Grego		
	MINNAME RESE	1) AR I Analdent B		ING (110)	
river/Owner:	AND PROPERTY OF THE PERSON	3) TV : Towing Fee		\$40/\$43 \$120	
		4) PT : Follow-Thr 5) PT : Follow-Thr	carela Survey (Resurve	(7) 330	
ontact No:		6) TR: Re-impact	Institute Only (Wall	0 Jan 2020 }	
arnaged Portion:		7) NI : Idao DA +	SMRT Survey		
*		DIL!			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	7 .	NS: Courtosy C	er/Tpt Allowands	310	
	THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	" "NII: Post Renel	rinspection	\$23	Simple
atulors communicate") se tentre (1997) se	建作的各种的	TE(HII):TF(et lixeers Coordinade Nan INC) e palest tric		
U_1;		(1) N121 Idea Mobi		Charged	SAVIORE DEL

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

It completely be a second of the second of t	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	20/01/2020 18:21	
Date Of Accident	24/11/2019 09:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	WOODLANDS IMMIGRATION CHECK POINT	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SMP1782G	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	AIK ZHI YAN	
NRIC No	SXXXX778F	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81889051	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-81889051	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	NISSAN	
Model	SYLPHY	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD,	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	1900160003	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	AIK ZHI YAN	
NRIC No	SXXXX778F	
Date Of Birth	09/11/1989	
Occupation	INDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	15/12/2016	
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81889051	
Fax Number	and the second s	
Contact Number	PRINCIPLE ALGORIA	

OTHERS-81889051

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 258 SERANGOON CENTRAL DRIVE

#15-04

Postcode

550258

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

20

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: DAUGHTER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMJ3573L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information personal information personal information and disclose and transfer such vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders,

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personn

No. Kast I won

	(B) SMJ 3573L
-	Band Sor ahead of me
<i>→</i>	- PA
7	ABN ABD X

on mentioned date and times I was travelly at the
seed location. when I check on my offil lone, the
clearance is allow me to filter. In the midst of
filtering, , I realist with B on the right land
turing right swerve back straight. I decided
to stop my vehicle to give way to well B.
While my vehicle still in storped position, wehls
front portion. After the incident, we got down
front portion. After the incident, we got down
from our velvele, weh B passages just take photo
from our vehicle, weh B passages just take photo and they get back to their vehicles I walk to
uch B driver and ask him how to settle this
demare as I wanted beh B to compensate my
repor cost. But weh B driver telling me that
let this matter rest and drive oft.
on 16/01/2020 / recieve a letter stating that
there is a claim against me for this incident.
I wish to state that I nearly to retrieve my
vehicle video toologe, as attached

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

Email: sm@idac.com.sg Tel no: 6555 6888
*If no proper documents are produced, IDAC shall not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.

Personal	Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)
Date of Accident: 24/1/2019 (dd	/mm/yy) Time of Accident: 09 : 30 (24-HR-FORMAT)
	Vehicle Make & Model: NISSEN Sylphy.
	Cond Immigration check point.
Policyholder's Name / IC No. : A	ik Zhi Yan / S89477787
Driver's Name / IC No. :	(As Above)
Driver's Contact No. : 818890	Company Contact No (Company Veh Only):
	Serzagoon Cantral Dr #15-04 s (\$50258).
	Insurance Company: AlG1
Relationship between Owner & Drive	
What do you wish to claim? (Please	
Own Insurance	e (The one you want to claim against) / Reporting (For Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident?	Occupation (nature of job), Indoor/ Outdoor
Private use / Work purpose	
*Passanger Name: 2 Fer *Passanger Name: 1 ma	Gender: Male / Female Gender: Male / Female
Weather condition & Road condition	s? (On the day of accident)
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wel	/ After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others:
Was there any video captured by your	Car Camera? Yes / No
_	YES) Injured Person' Name:
Injuries Sustain:	Injured Person in Which Vehicle:
Police Report filed; Yes /	No (If YES) Which Police Station:
	The Other Party(s) Details:
Driver's Name / IC No:	Vehicle No: SM 7 35 7 31
Driver's Contact No:	Insurance Company :
2. Driver's Name / IC No (If Any):	Vehicle No:
Driver's Contact No:	Insurance Company :
	Contact No:
Professed Workshop Name	Contract No.



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

NISSAN AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder 1 As 25 ran Pariod of Insurance

13 Sep 2019 To 12 Sep 2021

Engine No. Chassis No. : HR109420466

MINTBEAG 17200358451

: SMF 17820 : 1900150003

Policy No. Endorsament No.

Issued Date

1 25 Sep 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

Make Model:

MISSAN Sylphy 1.0 Signature

Engine Capacity/Tennage : 1,598.00 CC

Burn Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration 2019

Driver Restriction

- NA

Off Peak Car L No

Insuring with COE/PARF Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive".

a The Motor con-1 forgot as person and it of the on the first of their finishing page of our traffer persons The Patrick and Internetly the District order or one experience from only if he will be one for age

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use"

Use any his access, minimally and plantous piperious and for the Process and 1) becomes The Bulky store are access too he fire or remain, during higher, being look namely paller morely receiving too or discretish product to any publisher in connection, who Makes Floring.

Loss of that 1500ce - 1000cc

An experimental programming by Section 4 of the Mason Variable (They Party Water and Comparisons). An Experimental Section 20 of the First Section 20

EXCESS

Section 1 FFS - 50 Oak Damage - \$600 Trest \$6 Food Cover - \$7

Becken 2 Property Damage \$7

Windscreen 15 top.

Named Driver and Excess (whee species)

Air 25 Year - \$600 (Darry Diemage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

THE ALLEGATION AND THE CONTROL OF YARD FROM BY DISPLAY ASSESSED TO THE TAXABLE OF THE CONTROL OF 8002 6480400X

of other Approved New York Comments of Malliment September Species Comments for 24 years and a 24 years and a 24 years and a 24 years and a 25 years and a 2 of emergency hotive at +65 6338 63301 Athenua ly you may refer to ACC workship would are not use

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: DBS BANK LTD

no no mentale in gottage from early and may age.

0500010360

THE CHOICE CHEBITP'S CTONES

BIT BERT TIMAN NOAD TAN ENCARE WORDS CENTRE

SINGAPORE SIDEZZ ALSP MOTOR

Under within by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance the Ltd.

Se second

AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISTO ROPKESENTATIVE